BIG RED

REMOVALS & STORAGE

Taking the stress out of moving

Rate Card 2017 /2018

Big Red Removals & Storage provides packing, export packing, shipping, removals,
disposable services and storage throughout London and the home counties.
This will help guide you through the pricing options.

L 0207 228 7651

M sales@bigredremovals.com

For larger and more complicated moves we can offer email estimations or site
surveys. Please contact the office if you have a larger property.

Smaller moves can be covered by our flexible hourly rates, please see below.

Removal Charges

Removal Charges 7am to 5pm Mon to Sat

1 Driver + Luton Van per hour £50.00 + vat 2 hour minimum
2 Crew + Luton Van per hour £70.00 + vat 2 hour minimum
3 Crew + Luton Van per hour £90.00 + vat 3 hour minimum

3 Crew + 2 Luton Vans per hour

Removal Charges 7am to 5pm Sundays

1 Driver + Luton Van per hour
2 Crew + Luton Van per hour
3 Crew + Luton Van per hour

NB: Drive time and fuel surcharges may apply.

£100.00 + vat

£75.00 + vat
£100.00 + vat
£150.00 + vat

3 hour minimum

3 hour minimum
3 hour minimum
3 hour minimum

Property Size

Studio 2 Crew + Van 2h 1 Container
Small 1 Bed 2 Crew + Van 2-3h 1-2 Containers
Large 1 Bed 2 Crew + Van 3-4h 2-3 Containers
Small 2 Bed 2 Crew + Van 4-5h 2-4 Containers
Medium 2 Bed 3 Crew + Van 4-5h 4 Containers
Large 2 Bed 3 Crew + Van 5-6h 4-5 Containers

NB: Timings are approximate; packing, property height, access and nature of items to be moved will all

effect timings.
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Storage Container Dimensions

Wooden Container

T

250 Cubic Feet

35 Square Feet approx.
H7'6” x W5” x D7”

H2184 x W1575 x D2438mm
7 Cubic Meters

3.25 Square Meters

Storage Charges

Storage Charges- Charges run Sunday to Sunday

1x 250 Cubic Foot Container per Week

1 x 1100 Cubic Foot Container per Week
Exit Charge per Container

Inspection Charge per Container
Exceptional Handling Charge per Container

Disposal Charges

Disposal Charges
Up to 250kg

Up to 500kg

Per kilo after 500kg
Dump Mattress
Dump Fridge

Steel Container

20

q.,
1100 Cubic Foot Container
160 Square Feet approx.

H8" x W8’ x L20"

H2.59m x W2.44m x L6.06m
32.85 Cubic Meters

13.93 Square Meters

£17.00 + vat
£60.00 + vat
£10.00 + vat
£15.00 + vat
£40.00 + vat

£60.00 + vat
£110.00 + vat
£2.00 + vat
£40.00 + vat
£70.00 + vat



